EONTENTS

Foreword by Dr. Yvonne Darlene Cagle
Introduction: An Unimaginable Century

Nobody Else Is Better Than You
Education Matters

A Time for Everything

The Blessing of Help

Be Ready |

Ask Brave Questions

Tomorrow Comes

Love What You Do

Shoot for the Moon

10 Finish Strong

0O NO O A WO —

~O

1T Land on a Firm Foundation

Acknowledgments
Notes

X

15
31
55
71
93
107
125
143
165
185
199

217
221




