CONTENTS

Foreword by Dr. Yvonne Darlene Cagle		ix
Introduction: An Unimaginable Century		1
1	Nobody Else Is Better Than You	15
2	Education Matters	31
3	A Time for Everything	55
4	The Blessing of Help	71
5	Be Ready	93
6	Ask Brave Questions	107
7	Tomorrow Comes	125
8	Love What You Do	143
9	Shoot for the Moon	165
10	Finish Strong	185
11	Land on a Firm Foundation	199
	the field of the first the first state of the first first	
Acknowledgments		217
Notes		221